NLV LINEAR LIGHTING
MODEL: NLV-LLP
APPLICATION
NLV Lighting Linear Pendant fixtures are
designed for a wide variety of applications for
use in office buildings, schools, healthcare
facilities, parking garages, retail shops,
warehouses, manufacturing, gyms, and other

www.newlavie.comPHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@newlavie.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: NLV-LLP-CN-40W-50K-277V-140LPW-DSE-WH
Color Temperature(K) Input Voltage (V) Power (W) Options
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
57K - 5700K
277V 120V – 277V
347V 120V – 347V
20
30
40
Dimming & Sensing
DDM - Dimming
DDS – Dimming + Sensing
DDE – Dimming + Emergency
DSE – Dimming + Sensing + Emergency
Color
WH  –White
CC  –Custom Color
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
www.newlavie.comPHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@newlavie.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
PRODUCT OPTIONS
NLV LINEAR LIGHTING
MODEL: NLV-LLP